HF RFID SYSTEM
READ/WRITE MODULES (RWM)
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics Route du Pâqui 5 – P.O. Box – CH 1720 Corminboeuf – Switzerland – Tel: +41 26 460 46 46
Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 – Internet: www.contrinex.com – E-mail: info@contrinex.com 1
HOUSING READ/WRITE DISTANCE
M18 34 mm
M30 58 mm
RLS-1xx1-220-xxx

Réponse
Answer
Signal
Zeit / Temps / Time
Ausführungszeit
Temps d'exécution
Execution time
RLS-1xx1-220-xxx_Rev 0_26.10.2021_YAG-TK
CONTRINEX AG Industrial Electronics Route du Pâqui 5 – P.O. Box – CH 1720 Corminboeuf – Switzerland – Tel: +41 26 460 46 46
Fax: +41 26 460 46 40 – Internet: www.contrinex.com – E-mail: info@contrinex.com4
POSSIBLE COMBINATION AND TYPICAL DISTANCE (RSSI ≥ 1)
RLS-1181-220 & RLS-1181-220-120 RLS-1301-220 & RLS-1301-220-120
Transponder type Smax [mm] S0 [mm] D0 [mm] Smax [mm] S0 [mm] D0 [mm]
∅∅ 9     RTP-0090-020 11 3.5 15 17 5.5 24
∅∅ 16   RTP-0160-020 19 8.5 22 28 13 31
∅∅ 20   RTH-D20QA-ND0 17 6 21 26 11.5 31
∅∅ 26   RTP-0263-020 15 4 21 33 15 36
∅∅ 30   RTH-D30QA-ND0 19 5 28 34 15 38
∅∅ 50   RTH-D50QA-ND0 20 0 44 44 18 54
∅∅ 20   RTH-D20QA-NC0 19 8 23 26 11 30
∅∅ 30   RTH-D30QA-NC0 16 3.5 25 36 16 40
∅∅ 50   RTH-D50QA-NC0 24 6 42 46 19 54
∅∅ 50   RTP-0502-022 34 10 42 50 23 54
∅∅ 50   RTP-0502-062 20 4 39 46 20 52
* Speed values for a distance between RWM and transponder set to S0 and a 32 bits Read or Write operation
D